DATE

GRANT FUND
DEPOSITS

PESTICIDE
DEPOSITS

OTHER
DEPOSITS

INTEREST

GRANTS
AWARDED

DIVISION REVERTED
FUNDING FUNDS

DEOBLIGATED
FUNDS

OTHER

DEDUCTIONS

ACCOUNT
BALANCE

FY 2017
07/01/2016
08/01/2016
11/08/2016

$  500,000.00

$

26,256.86

96,508.34

SUBTOTAL

CUMMULA
TIVE

TOTALS

$  500,000.00

$16,215,428.83

$  1,011,263.98

Totalrevenves FY

Totalrevenues to date

$

$

$

$

26,256.86 | $

801,298.27 $ 184826544 $

526,256.86

19,876,256.52

Tentative Fall 2016 reversions
District Grant #

|
End date

Brule-Buffalo
Todd
Edmunds
Edmunds
Brule-Buffalo
Todd
Brookings
Beadle
Brule-Buffalo
Davison

Day

Mellette
Minnehaha
Turner
Moody
Bennett
Hamlin
Sanborn

2012-008
2013-021
2013-033
2014-008
2014-028
2014-030
2014-035
2015-001
2015-004
2015-009
2015-011
2015-018
2015-021
2015-028
2015-031
2015-034
2016-014
2016-025

4,712.53

3,346.64
8,998.42

77259
2,173.55
8,460.53

15,106.00
25,365.92
5,327.47
5,552.60
2,473.20

96,508.34

12/31/2015
06/30/2016
06/30/2016
12/31/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016
06/30/2016

These amounts are subject to significant change once all completed
projects are closed out and final reimbursements are completed.

19,674,25510 $

$

96,508.34

1,991,196.79 $24,234.07 $ 4,015109.98 $ 1,786,508.34

2017

PPPDDPDPPDDPDPDPDNDPDPDNDD DD DN DDPDNDPDPDNDD D DDA DDNDDD DD DD BB GBG

33,891.82
533,891.82
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
560,148.68
656,657.02

Balance forward

Brule-Buffalo 2012-008
Todd 2013-021
Edmunds 2013-033
Edmunds 2014-008
Brule-Buffalo 2014-028
Todd 2014-030
Brookings 2014-035
Beadle 2015001
Brule-Buffalo 2015-004
Day 2015011

Mellette 2015-018
Minnehaha 2015-021
Tumer 2015-028
Moody 2015-031
Bennett 2015-034

Tentative Reversions
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